Blanco CAD Property Search

M Property Details

Account

Property ID:

Type:

Property Use:
Location

Situs Address:
Map ID:

Legal Description:
Abstract/Subdivision:
Neighborhood:
Owner

Owner ID:

Name:

Agent:

Mailing Address:

% Ownership:

Exemptions:

8837

17 SEPTEMBER RIDGE TX

C4

Geographic ID: 26870000002536001
Zoning:

Condo:

Mapsco:

ABS A1053 SURVEY 149 G C & S F RR CO,ACRES 20.0

A1053

126807

17 SEPTEMBER RIDGE LLC

RYAN LLC FKA MORRISON & HEAD LLC - AUSTIN

106 SUGAR CREEK DRIVE

ROCKPORT, TX 78382
100.0%

For privacy reasons not all exemptions are shown online.

M Property Values

Improvement Homesite Value:

Improvement Non-Homesite Value:

Land Homesite Value:

Land Non-Homesite Value:

Agricultural Market Valuation:

Market Value:

Agricultural Value Loss:@

HS Cap Loss: ©

Circuit Breaker: @

Appraised Value:@

Ag Use Value:

$0 (+)
$167,020 (+)
$0 (+)
$470,800 (+)

$0 (+)

$637,820 (=)
$0 (-)

$0 ()
$11,408 ()

$626,412
$0

Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for Appraisal District use only and should be

verified prior to using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the Appraisal District to verify all information for accuracy.



Please search "Last Name First Name" no comma or "Last Name Only"

M Property Taxing Jurisdiction

Owner: 17 SEPTEMBER RIDGE LLC %Ownership: 100.0%

Entity Description

GBL BLANCO COUNTY

GWD BL-PED GROUNDWATER CONS DIST
NJC ESD #1

SJC JOHNSON CITY ISD

CAD Appraisal District

Total Tax Rate: 1.347471
Estimated Taxes With Exemptions: $8,440.71

Estimated Taxes Without Exemptions: $8,594.43

Tax Rate

0.370000

0.016671

0.100000

0.860800

0.000000

Market Value
$637,820
$637,820
$637,820
$637,820

$637,820

Taxable Value
$626,412
$626,412
$626,412
$626,412

$626,412

Estimated Tax
$2,317.72
$104.43
$626.41
$5,392.15
$0.00

Freeze Ceiling



Blanco CAD Property Search

M Property Details

Account
Property ID: 8836 Geographic ID: 26870000002535001
Type: R Zoning:
Property Use: Condo:
Location
Situs Address:
Map ID: C4 Mapsco:
Legal Description: ABS A0054 SURVEY 408 WILLIAM B. BURDITT,ACRES 5.34
Abstract/Subdivision: A0054
Neighborhood:
Owner
Owner ID: 126807
Name: 17 SEPTEMBER RIDGE LLC
Agent: RYAN LLC FKA MORRISON & HEAD LLC - AUSTIN
Mailing Address: 106 SUGAR CREEK DRIVE
ROCKPORT, TX 78382

% Ownership: 100.0%
Exemptions: For privacy reasons not all exemptions are shown online.

M Property Values

Improvement Homesite Value:
Improvement Non-Homesite Value:
Land Homesite Value:

Land Non-Homesite Value:
Agricultural Market Valuation:
Market Value:

Agricultural Value Loss:@

HS Cap Loss: ©

Circuit Breaker: @

Appraised Value:@

Ag Use Value:

$0 (+)

$0 (+)

$0 (+)
$125,700 (+)
$0 (+)
$125,700 (=)
$0 ()

$0 ()
$21,312 ()
$104,388

$0

Appraisal District to verify all information for accuracy.

Please search "Last Name First Name" no comma or "Last Name Only"

Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for Appraisal
District use only and should be verified prior to using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the

M Property Taxing Jurisdiction




Owner: 17 SEPTEMBER RIDGE LLC %Ownership: 100.0%

Entity Description Tax Rate

GBL BLANCO COUNTY 0.370000

GWD BL-PED GROUNDWATER CONS 0.016671
DIST

NJC ESD #1 0.100000

SJC  JOHNSON CITY ISD 0.860800

CAD  Appraisal District 0.000000

Total Tax Rate: 1.347471
Estimated Taxes With Exemptions: $1,406.60

Estimated Taxes Without Exemptions: $1,693.78

Market
Value

$125,700

$125,700

$125,700
$125,700

$125,700

Taxable
Value

$104,388
$104,388

$104,388
$104,388

$104,388

Estimated
Tax

$386.24
$17.40

$104.39
$898.57
$0.00

Freeze
Ceiling



M Property Land
Type Description Acreage Sqft Eff Front Eff Depth Market Value Prod. Value
RN3 RANGELAND NATIVE GRASSES 4.00 174,240.00 0.00 0.00 $94,160 $0

RN3 RANGELAND NATIVE GRASSES 1.34 58,370.40 0.00 0.00 $31,540 $0



M Property Roll Value History

Year Improvements Land Market Ag Valuation HS Cap Loss Appraised
2024 $0 $125,700 $0 $0 $104,388
2023 $0 $86,990 $0 $0 $86,990
2022 $0 $63,800 $0 $0 $63,800
2021 $0 $51,040 $0 $0 $51,040
2020 $0 $47,860 $0 $0 $47,860
2019 $0 $47,480 $0 $0 $47,480
2018 $0 $37,570 $0 $0 $37,570
2017 $0 $16,860 $0 $0 $16,860
2016 $0 $16,860 $0 $0 $16,860
M Property Deed History
Deed Date Type Description Grantor Grantee Volume Page Number
7/20/2018 W/L WARRANTY W/ LIEN STAHL WILLIAM & 17 SEPTEMBER 182107
AMANDA RIDGE LLC
11/18/1999 WV  WARRANTY W/ STAHL WILLIAM & STAHL WILLIAM & 216 98 0
VENDORS LIEN AMANDA AMANDA
11/18/1999 WV WARRANTY W/ PAUTZ DOUGLAS STAHL WILLIAM & 216 98 0

VENDORS LIEN

ETUX

AMANDA



M Estimated Tax Due

If Paid: 03/28/2025 17
Year Taxing Jurisdiction Taxable Base Tax Base Base Discount/Penalty Attorney Amount
Value Taxes Tax & Interest Fees Due
Paid Due
2024 BLANCO COUNTY $104,388  $386.24 $386.24  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2024 BL-PED $104,388 $17.40 $17.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST
2024 ESD #1 $104,388  $104.39 $104.39  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2024 JOHNSONCITY ISD $104,388  $898.57 $898.57  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2024 Total: $1,406.60 $1,406.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2023 BLANCO COUNTY $86,990  $317.60 $317.60  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2023 BL-PED $86,990 $15.22 $15.22  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST
2023 ESD #1 $86,990 $86.99 $86.99  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2023 JOHNSONCITYISD  $86,990 $750.81 $750.81  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2023 Total: $1,170.62 $1,170.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2022 BLANCO COUNTY $63,800 $218.01 $218.01  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2022 BL-PED $63,800 $12.84 $12.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST
2022 ESD #1 $63,800 $63.80 $63.80  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2022 JOHNSONCITYISD $63,800 $668.94 $668.94  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2022 Total: $963.59 $963.59  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2021 BLANCO COUNTY $51,040  $199.05 $199.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2021 BL-PED $51,040 $11.28 $11.28  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST
2021 ESD #1 $51,040 $51.04 $51.04  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2021 JOHNSONCITY ISD  $51,040 $544.04 $544.04  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2021 Total: $805.41 $805.41  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2020 BLANCO COUNTY $47,860 $186.65 $186.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2020 BL-PED $47,860 $10.72 $10.72  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST
2020 ESD #1 $47,860 $47.19 $47.19  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2020 JOHNSONCITYISD  $47,860 $547.42 $547.42  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2020 Total: $791.98 $791.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2019 BLANCO COUNTY $47,480 $188.50 $188.50  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2019 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2018 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2017 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2016 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2015 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1
JOHNSON CITY ISD
2014 Total:

BLANCO COUNTY

$47,480

$47,480
$47,480

$37,570

$37,570

$37,570

$37,570

$16,860
$16,860

$16,860
$16,860

$16,860
$16,860

$16,860
$16,860

$16,860
$16,860

$16,860
$16,860

$15,440

$15,440

$15,440

$15,440

$15,440

$10.64

$47.48
$552.62
$799.24
$149.15

$8.60

$37.57
$426.01
$621.33
$66.93
$3.88

$16.86
$191.17
$278.84
$63.87
$3.89

$16.86
$192.35
$276.97
$60.99
$3.89

$16.86
$193.18
$274.92
$52.99

$3.57

$15.44
$177.29
$249.29

$55.18

$10.64

$47.48
$552.62
$799.24
$149.15

$8.60

$37.57
$426.01
$621.33
$66.93
$3.88

$16.86
$191.17
$278.84
$63.87
$3.89

$16.86
$192.35
$276.97
$60.99
$3.89

$16.86
$193.18
$274.92
$52.99

$3.57

$15.44
$177.29
$249.29

$55.18

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2013 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2012 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2011 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2010 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2009 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2008 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

$15,440

$15,440
$15,440

$15,440

$15,440

$15,440

$15,440

$13,400
$13,400

$13,400
$13,400

$14,390

$14,390

$14,390

$14,390

$14,390
$14,390

$14,390
$14,390

$15,430

$15,430

$15,430

$15,430

$15,430

$3.57

$15.05
$179.11
$252.91
$54.91

$3.57

$14.02
$184.10
$256.60
$47.16
$3.10

$12.21
$159.86
$222.33
$49.20

$3.32

$12.91
$171.76
$237.19
$48.76

$3.54

$13.02
$170.67
$235.99
$53.29

$3.80

$14.64
$183.85
$255.58
$58.70

$3.57

$15.05
$179.11
$252.91
$54.91

$3.57

$14.02
$184.10
$256.60
$47.16
$3.10

$12.21
$159.86
$222.33
$49.20

$3.32

$12.91
$171.76
$237.19
$48.76

$3.54

$13.02
$170.67
$235.99
$53.29

$3.80

$14.64
$183.85
$255.58
$58.11

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

2002

2001

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2007 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2006 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2005 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2004 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1

JOHNSON CITY ISD
2003 Total:
BLANCO COUNTY

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1
JOHNSON CITY ISD
2002 Total:

BLANCO COUNTY

$15,430

$15,430
$15,430

$96,370
$101,370

$101,370

$86,370

$87,690
$92,690

$92,690

$77,690

$81,990
$86,990

$86,990
$71,990

$79,170
$84,170

$84,170
$69,170

$76,970

$81,970

$81,970

$66,970

$69,520

$3.83

$15.43
$181.77
$259.73
$420.08

$26.66

$101.37
$1,237.25
$1,785.36
$411.35
$26.88

$55.62
$1,252.90
$1,746.75
$396.51

$26.10

$42.62
$1,074.96
$1,540.19
$388.72

$25.25

$42.09
$928.26
$1,384.32
$384.31

$24.59

$49.18
$898.47
$1,356.55
$326.26

$3.79

$15.28
$179.95
$257.13
$415.87

$26.39

$100.36
$1,224.88
$1,767.50
$411.35
$26.88

$55.62
$1,252.90
$1,746.75
$396.51

$26.10

$42.62
$1,074.96
$1,540.19
$388.72

$25.25

$42.09
$928.26
$1,384.32
$384.31

$24.59

$49.18
$898.47
$1,356.55
$326.26

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



2001

2001

2001

BL-PED
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST

ESD #1
JOHNSON CITY ISD

2001 Total:

$74,520

$74,520

$59,520

$22.36

$48.96
$798.52

$1,196.10

$22.36

$48.96
$798.52

$1,196.10

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Blanco CAD Property Search
M Property Details

Account
Property ID: 84284 Geographic ID: 2687025360016
Type: R Zoning:
Property Use: Condo:
Location
Situs Address:
Map ID: C4 Mapsco:
Legal Description: ABS A1053 SURVEY 149 G C & S F RR CO,ACRES 0.43
Abstract/Subdivision: A1053
Neighborhood:
Owner
Owner ID: 126807
Name: 17 SEPTEMBER RIDGE LLC
Agent:
Mailing Address: 106 SUGAR CREEK DRIVE
ROCKPORT, TX 78382

% Ownership: 100.0%
Exemptions: For privacy reasons not all exemptions are shown online.

M Property Values
Improvement Homesite Value: $0 (+)
Improvement Non-Homesite Value: $25,420 (+)
Land Homesite Value: $0 (+)
Land Non-Homesite Value: $10,120 (+)
Agricultural Market Valuation: $0 (+)
Market Value: $35,540 (=)
Agricultural Value Loss:@ $0 (-)
HS Cap Loss: © $0 ()
Circuit Breaker: @ $0 ()
Appraised Value:@ $35,540
Ag Use Value: $0

Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for Appraisal
District use only and should be verified prior to using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the
Appraisal District to verify all information for accuracy.

Please search "Last Name First Name" no comma or "Last Name Only"

M Property Taxing Jurisdiction



Owner: 17 SEPTEMBER RIDGE LLC %Ownership: 100.0%

Entity Description Tax Rate

GBL BLANCO COUNTY 0.370000

GWD BL-PED GROUNDWATER CONS 0.016671
DIST

NJC ESD #1 0.100000

SJC  JOHNSON CITY ISD 0.860800

CAD  Appraisal District 0.000000

Total Tax Rate: 1.347471
Estimated Taxes With Exemptions: $478.89

Estimated Taxes Without Exemptions: $478.89

Market
Value

$35,540

$35,540

$35,540
$35,540
$35,540

Taxable
Value

$35,540

$35,540

$35,540
$35,540
$35,540

Estimated
Tax

$131.50

$5.92

$35.54
$305.93
$0.00

Freeze
Ceiling



M Property Improvement - Building
Description: RESIDENTIAL Type: RESIDENTIAL Living Area: 240.0 sgft Value: $25,420

Type Description Class CD Year Built SQFT Assessed Value

MA MAIN AREA F6 2012 240 $25,420
M Property Land

Type Description Acreage Sqft Eff Front Eff Depth Market Value Prod. Value

RN3 RANGELAND NATIVE GRASSES 0.43 18,730.80 0.00 0.00 $10,120 $0



M Property Roll Value History

Year Improvements Land Market Ag Valuation HS Cap Loss Appraised
2024 $25,420 $10,120 $0 $0 $35,540
2023 $24,540 $7,310 $0 $0 $31,850
2022 $22,770 $6,840 $0 $0 $29,610
2021 $21,890 $3,210 $0 $0 $25,100
2020 $21,540 $2,940 $0 $0 $24,480
2019 $21,190 $2,940 $0 $0 $24,130
2018 $20,300 $2,940 $0 $0 $23,240
2017 $19,420 $20,150 $0 $0 $39,570
M Property Deed History
Deed Date Type Description Grantor Grantee Volume Page Number
7/20/2018 W/L WARRANTY W/ LIEN STAHL WILLIAM & 17 SEPTEMBER 182107
AMANDA RIDGE LLC
11/18/1999 WV WARRANTY W/ PAUTZ DOUGLAS STAHL WILLIAM & 216 98 0
VENDORS LIEN ETUX AMANDA
11/18/1999 WV  WARRANTY W/ STAHL WILLIAM & STAHL WILLIAM & 216 98 0
VENDORS LIEN AMANDA AMANDA



M Estimated Tax Due

If Paid: 03/28/2025 17
Year Taxing Jurisdiction Taxable Base Base Base Discount/Penalty & Attorney Amount
Value Tax Taxes Tax Interest Fees Due
Paid Due
2024 BLANCO COUNTY $35,540 $131.50 $131.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2024 BL-PED $35,540 $5.92 $5.92  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST
2024 ESD #1 $35,540 $35.54 $35.54  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2024 JOHNSON CITY ISD $35,540 $305.93  $305.93  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2024 Total: $478.89  $478.89  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2023 BLANCO COUNTY $31,850 $116.28 $116.28  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2023 BL-PED $31,850 $5.57 $5.57  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST
2023 ESD #1 $31,850 $31.85 $31.85  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2023 JOHNSON CITY ISD $31,850 $274.90 $274.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2023 Total: $428.60 $428.60  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2022 BLANCO COUNTY $29,610 $101.18  $101.18  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2022 BL-PED $29,610 $5.96 $5.96  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST
2022 ESD #1 $29,610 $29.61 $29.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2022 JOHNSON CITY ISD $29,610 $310.46  $310.46  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2022 Total: $447.21 $447.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2021 BLANCO COUNTY $25,100 $97.89 $97.89  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2021 BL-PED $25,100 $5.55 $5.55  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST
2021 ESD #1 $25,100 $25.10 $25.10  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2021 JOHNSON CITY ISD $25,100 $267.54 $267.54  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2021 Total: $396.08  $396.08  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2020 BLANCO COUNTY $24,480 $95.47 $95.47  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2020 BL-PED $24,480 $5.48 $5.48  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GROUNDWATER
CONS DIST
2020 ESD #1 $24,480 $24.14 $24.14  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2020 JOHNSON CITY ISD $24,480 $280.01 $280.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2020 Total: $405.10  $405.10  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2019 BLANCO COUNTY $24,130  $95.80 $95.80  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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